"P2"
PIN 1
1. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY.
NOTES:
  CE2011/65/EU(RoHS DIRECTIVE)
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE:
    ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.
2. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN

NORTH ANDOVER, MA
PROPERTY OF L-COM, INC.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE
OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE:
≤12 [305] = +1 [25] / -0
>12 [305] ≤60 [1524] = +2 [51] / -0
>60 [1524] ≤120 [3048] = +4 [102] / -0
>120 [3048] ≤300 [7620] = +6 [152] / -0
>300 [7620] = +5% / -0%
ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:
.X = ± .2 [5.08]
.XX = ± .02 [.51]
.XXX = ±.005 [.13]
                LENGTH
(FEET) (METERS)
CS2N25MM-1 1.0 0.31
CS2N25MM-2.5 2.5 0.76
CS2N25MM-5 5.0 1.52
CS2N25MM-6 6.0 1.83
CS2N25MM-10 10.0 3.05
CS2N25MM-12 12.0 3.66
CS2N25MM-15 15.0 4.57
CS2N25MM-25 25.0 7.62
CS2N25MM-50 50.0 15.24
MODEL
NUMBER